
Sedgwick County Park Plum Shelter - Concrete Contractors
Company Type Person Address Phone Fax Email Date

Design One
Contractors Prime Contractor Paul

Sponsel

500 N
West St
Garden
Plain, KS
67050

(316)
393-8130
#

(316)
462-5527 rsponsel@cox.net 2013-11-19

21:07:48

All Year
Contractors Prime Contractor Nancy

3320 S
Meridian
Wichita,
KS 67217

(316)
518-4647
#

(316)
425-3035 allyearcontractors96@live.com 2013-11-20

13:39:59

RJR Enterprises,
Inc. Prime Contractor Ron

Brown

804 N
42nd
Street
Rogers,
AR 72756

(479)
621-3939
#

ronbrown@nwarjr.com 2013-11-21
07:04:56

R.C. QUIST
CONSTRUCTION
CO., INC.

Subcontractor/Supplier DARRIN
QUIST

2214 S
MEAD
WICHITA,
KS 67211

(316)
267-9102
#

(316)
267-4045 darrin@quistconcrete.biz 2013-11-21

15:38:47

Arambula
Construction Co.,
Inc

Prime Contractor Hector J.
Arambula

2455 N
Broadway
Wichita,
KS 67219

(316)
943-1727
#

(316)
943-2200 hector@arambulaconstruction.com 2013-11-22

10:58:01

Danco
enterprises Prime Contractor Danny

Slusser

3341
n.124 st ct
west
wichita,
KS 67223

(316)
773-4895
#

(316)
665-4440 dancoenterprises@sbcglobal.net 2013-11-22

11:10:46



ASP Enterprises Subcontractor/Supplier Ted
Ragias

2338
Bromfield
Cir
Wichita,
KS 67226

(316)
393-1554
#

tragias@aspent.com 2013-11-22
13:32:36

APAC-Kansas,
Inc., Shears
Division

Prime Contractor Tom W.
Castor

3511 S.
West
Street
Wichita,
KS 67217

(316)
524-5200
#

(316)
524-3651 twcastor@apac.com 2013-11-25

08:52:22

Reed
Construction
Data

Prime Contractor Tom
Clarke

30
technology
parkway
south
suite 100
nocross,
GA 30092

(630)
288-8343
#

tom.clarke@reedbusiness.com 2013-11-25
09:47:33

aDVANCE
eLECTRIC iNC Prime Contractor Roger

Michler

353 N
Indiana
Ave
Wichita,
KS 67214

(316)
263-1300
#

(316)
263-1616 rmichler@aei-ks.com 2013-12-02

07:37:29


